BATS305 - BATS307
BATS315 - BATS317

. Laternakandur / lampholder / Hocutenb dpap

. Kronstein / bracket / KpoHwTenH

. Kronstein / bracket / KpoHLwTenH

. Kronstein / bracket / KpoHwTenH

Puks / bushing / 6ykca

. Polt / bolt / 6onT

. Polt / bolt / 6onT M8x16 mm

. Polt / bolt / 6onT M8x30 mm

. Polt / bolt / 6onT M10x90 mm

10. Mutter / nut / ranka M8 DIN 985

11. Késimutter / thumb nut / 6apawkoBas raiika M10

12. Seib / washer / waiba 10,5x30x2,5mm

13. Seib / washer / warba 8,4x24x2 mm

14. Seib / washer / warnba 10,5x20x2 mm

15. Mutrikate / nut cover / raeuHoe nokpbitne M10 SKS17
16. TdGmbemutter / rivet nut/ TAaroean raika M8x13x21
17. Plaat / plate / nnactuHa

18. Latt / support / nepeknag

COENOUAWN =

NNNADRAOOONDDMNOANNA = =N =

Dimensions : 150x360x1490
Poids : 11Kg
Temps de montage : 45 min

13 13 =0 . @32 mm
& 16 5 x %@13 mm l \
\ 17 @6 mm /x
~ 4

) 1/5



Pilt 1/ Pic. 1/ Puc. 1 Pilt 2 / Pic. 2 / Puc. 2

Pilt 3 / Pic. 3/ Puc. 3 Pilt 4 / Pic. 4/ Puc. 4

2/5

Pilt 9 / Pic. 9/ Puc. 9 Pilt 10 / Pic. 10 / Puc. 10



Pilt 13 / Pic. 13/ Puc. 13

Pilt 15/ Pic. 15/ Puc. 15 Pilt 16 / Pic. 16 / Puc. 16

Pilt 17 / Pic. 17 / Puc. 17 Pilt 18 / Pic. 18 / Puc. 18

3/5



Pilt 19/ Pic. 19/ Puc. 19

4/5



SLEYOB / SOEYO8 -suolsuswiI(d

(0s¢€)

(<€)

N %
| —
e = )
SN =S OS O S\
| — gl
a8rl) | AUJ
~J

T \V [
— -
\\
AINYVOSA

1'av




LLEYI8 / LOEYIY :suOIsuWI(
N
(D
//(\

i

(0s€)

w
“‘
7 N \\.\ N \\.\)/

@
€055 I h O Q/
)

,
| |
AL
\\
=1+

7

(sov)

o 1) as [ 8rD) , AUJ
— ™
NS

1'dav




